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08 - 11 May 2025

Championnat de France F4

Merge on 2nd best lap

Final Classification
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1 MUNOZ Alex FRA 1:16.667 - -

2 MAASSEN Montego GER 1:16.787 0.120 0.120

3 ROUSSEL Jules FRA 1:16.794 0.127 0.007

4 PERARD Rafael FRA 1:16.880 0.213 0.086

5 BOUZAR Guillaume FRA 1:17.007 0.340 0.127

6 HERROUIN Hugo FRA 1:17.146 0.479 0.139

7 DORISON Arthur FRA 1:17.150 0.483 0.004

8 CONSANI Andy FRA 1:17.233 0.566 0.083

9 BOLLIET Malo FRA 1:17.235 0.568 0.002

10 IGLESIAS Louis FRA 1:17.238 0.571 0.003

11 SATO Rintaro JPN 1:17.256 0.589 0.018

12 GIACCARDI Matteo MON 1:17.317 0.650 0.061

13 LEURS Roméo FRA 1:17.405 0.738 0.088

14 BILLARD Lisa FRA F 1:17.588 0.921 0.183

15 RICCOBONO BELLO Pablo FRA 1:17.598 0.931 0.010

16 PIRRI Niccolo ITA 1:17.612 0.945 0.014

17 ROQUES Paul FRA 1:17.662 0.995 0.050

18 MILOJKOVIC Sasha AUS 1:17.735 1.068 0.073

19 SENECLOZE Thomas FRA 1:17.793 1.126 0.058

20 MARTINIELLO Hugo FRA 1:17.938 1.271 0.145

21 SHEN Zhelin CHN 1:17.966 1.299 0.028

22 PASQUIER Nicolas FRA 1:18.039 1.372 0.073

23 DEVOS Pierre FRA 1:18.076 1.409 0.037

24 BRIAN Annabelle NLD F 1:18.154 1.487 0.078

25 PROENCA Angelina FRA F 1:18.168 1.501 0.014

26 ZANFARI Sofia MAR F 1:18.420 1.753 0.252

27 JACQUET Jade FRA F 1:18.429 1.762 0.009

28 CARVALHO Léandre PRT 1:18.609 1.942 0.180

29 GOLDBERG Héloïse FRA F 1:19.006 2.339 0.397

30 CARETTI Rayan FRA 1:19.056 2.389 0.050

For cancelled times, see attached sheet
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cancellation of times during the qualifying session : 

Turn 5 : cars n° 27/33/12 

Turn 8 : cars n° 

10/59/10/13/10/13/30/10/25/10/12/10/12/83/53/19/10/74/28/59/7/30/8/12/13/59/77/30/83/9/2

0/59/13/21/9/16/30/12/9/8/53/74/9/28/7/12/59 

Turn 9 : cars n° 20/25/74/53/28/74 


